
Mileage Cost

£.pp
Meeting at Market Bosworth police station
Home ‐ CV13 0PE 
Opening of Hinckley Road Police Station front desk
CV13 0PE ‐ LE10 1RJ ‐ FHQ
Meeting in Enderby with Councillors
FHQ ‐ LE19 4AQ ‐ FHQ
Hospitality 

Engagement appointments in Glenfield/Ratby
Home ‐ LE3 8DN ‐ LE3 8DL ‐ LE6 0LN ‐ LE3 8HB ‐ LE3 8DL
Meeting with MP in Loughborough
FHQ ‐ LE11 5BL

BBC TV Interview, Nottingham
LE11 5BL ‐ NG2 4UU 
Custody Suite Visit
NG2 4UU ‐ LE5 1FY
Meetings in London 
Home ‐ Mkt Harborough train station ‐ Home
Market Harborough train station
car parking
Underground ticket

Engagement appointments in Bottesford and surrounding area
Home‐NG13 0AX‐NG13 0AH‐NG13 0AA‐NG13 0AU‐NG13 0DX‐Home
Hospitality ‐ Councillors x2

Engagement appointments in Melton
Home ‐ LE13 1TT ‐ LE7 9BQ ‐ LE13 1SP ‐ LE13 1BU ‐ Home
Refreshments

Showcase event
car parking
Showcase event
FHQ ‐ LE1 5PZ ‐ FHQ

£5.50

£4.50

£2.50

£0.00

£0.00

0.45 12.60

0.45 0.00

£12.00 £12.00

£16.40 £16.40

£5.50

£5.50 £5.50

£0.00

£33.75

£2.50

Thursday 17 02/22 33.75

Friday 11 02/22

Thursday 10 02/22

10

£0.00

£0.00

Tuesday 15 02/22 0

97 22 75 0.45

20.70

£0.000

0

28

Tuesday 15 02/22

Thursday 17 02/22

Thursday 24 02/22

15/02/2022

Thursday 24 02/22 68

17

Tuesday 01 02/22 £0.0019 0

28

0

0.45 8.5519

Thursday 03 02/22

Friday 11 02/22 £0.00

Thursday 03 02/22 £9.45

0.45 5.40

22

Thursday 24 02/22

Thursday 24 02/22

£4.95

£0.00

£0.002

015 15 0.45 6.75

2 0.45 0.90

£0.00

£0.00 £5.40

11

17 0

Tuesday 01 02/22

Friday 11 02/22 £12.60

0.45

£0.90

£6.75

0

£20.7046

4.95

£9.45

22 11

£8.55

23

0.45

0.45 7.65 £7.65

11 12

PCC EXPENSES Feb-22
Official 
Business 
Mileage      

Home to 
work

Mileage 
Total

Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 
Recall to 
Duty 

Unpaid 
Business 
Miles        

Mileage 
Rate

Other 
Expenses

0 10 0.45 4.50

£157.10235301 66

£0.000 0 0.45 0.00

105.75

£0.00

£51.35£0.00 £0.00


