PCC EXPENSES			Feb-22								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost	
Tuesday 01 02/22	Meeting at Market Bosworth police station Home - CV13 OPE	22	11	11	0.45	4.95			£0.00	£4.95	
Tuesday 01 02/22	Opening of Hinckley Road Police Station front desk CV13 OPE - LE10 1RJ - FHQ	19	0	19	0.45	8.55			£0.00	£8.55	
Thursday 03 02/22	Meeting in Enderby with Councillors FHQ - LE19 4AQ - FHQ	2	0	2	0.45	0.90			£0.00	£0.90	
Thursday 03 02/22	Hospitality								£9.45	£9.45	
Thursday 10 02/22	Engagement appointments in Glenfield/Ratby Home - LE3 8DN - LE3 8DL - LE6 0LN - LE3 8HB - LE3 8DL	23	11	12	0.45	5.40			£0.00	£5.40	
Friday 11 02/22	Meeting with MP in Loughborough FHQ - LE11 5BL	17	0	17	0.45	7.65			£0.00	£7.65	
Friday 11 02/22	BBC TV Interview, Nottingham LE11 5BL - NG2 4UU	15	0	15	0.45	6.75			£0.00	£6.75	
Friday 11 02/22	Custody Suite Visit NG2 4UU - LE5 1FY	28	0	28	0.45	12.60			£0.00	£12.60	
Tuesday 15 02/22	Meetings in London Home - Mkt Harborough train station - Home	0	0	0	0.45	0.00			£0.00	£0.00	
Tuesday 15 02/22	Market Harborough train station car parking								£12.00	£12.00	
15/02/2022	Underground ticket								£5.50	£5.50	
Thursday 17 02/22	Engagement appointments in Bottesford and surrounding area Home-NG13 0AX-NG13 0AH-NG13 0AA-NG13 0AU-NG13 0DX-Home	97	22	75	0.45	33.75			£0.00	£33.75	
Thursday 17 02/22	Hospitality - Councillors x2								£16.40	£16.40	
Thursday 24 02/22	Engagement appointments in Melton Home - LE13 1TT - LE7 9BQ - LE13 1SP - LE13 1BU - Home	68	22	46	0.45	20.70			£0.00	£20.70	
Thursday 24 02/22	Refreshments							_	£5.50	£5.50	
Thursday 24 02/22	Showcase event car parking								£2.50	£2.50	
Thursday 24 02/22	Showcase event FHQ - LE1 5PZ - FHQ	10	0	10	0.45	4.50			£0.00	£4.50	
			0	0	0.45	0.00			£0.00	£0.00	
		301	66	235		105.75	£0.00	£0.00	£51.35	£157.10	